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Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-04136-0 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  ddneuasislydaunsaluassiadun Alias Name  dnfnoruasradeudann
Branch Name  MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-03-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

: Transaction Date:From 01-03-2023 Time: - To 31-03-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

; & TellerId,  |TransactionCode  Description. Cheque No. | Balance  Iniit Br
1 01-03-2023 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 3067007514 1,000.00 1,000.00 0306
02-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9020 -0700400034 -300.00 700.00 0306
02-03-2023 TTBANK PBOWT (69020 -0700400036 =700.00 0.00 ; 0306
Total: LS =L RS ST L

1,000.00 -1,000.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detall

Account No.  306-6-04036-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dwinvu asraigydaunsoiunssiadun Alias Name  d1nou asaaiinydan
Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.c0
Last Transaction Date 02-03-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From $1-03-2023 Time: - To 31-03-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Description Ta “Balance  Init BX

1 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA WELaNNAUR §

A##UID=573494# #ZTLO=BR 33450 334.00° | 331
wsiuny 35
2 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA Alg# #UID=573494##ZTLO=BRO3 334,00 668.00 0337
x WIEIFTEUL NAT g
3 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA v# #UID=573494# #ZTLO=BRO 334.00 1,002.00 0337
i unmdide
4 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA sysal# #UID=573494# #ZTLO=BR 334.00 1,336.00 0337
_ . wpdnadnd
5 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA diannaed #UID=573494# #7T 668.00 2,004.00 0337
. N UAHAWT Wasduwi ;
G 02-03-2023 573494 TSTDCA ny##UID=573494# #7T 350.00 2,354.00 0337
U LWAsSayd au e
7 02-03-2023 573798 TSTDCA \e# #UID=573798# £ 7T 668.00 3,022.00 0694
wig Uszaw )
8 02-03-2023 573798 TSTDCA dssil# #UID=573798# #ZTLO=BRO6 334.00 3,356.00 0694
9 02-03-2023 ITBANK PEDWT G9020 -0700400034 -1,002.00 2,354.00 0306
10 02-03-2023 ITBANK PBDWT (G9020 -0700400036 -2,354.00 U.ﬁﬂ/v 0306
Total | itsy EF : UERIEERRTOIA) S -m S
3,356.00 -3,356.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detaif

Account No. 306-6-01899-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  asdrudavinanivassiudan Alias Name  asyadaudlaunsaiuass
Branch Name  MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit. 0.00 Hold Amount. 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC .00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.090
Last Transaction Date 03-04-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2023 Time: - To 31-03-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

01-03-2023 93999 BPDWT 0.00 0306

1

2 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,520.00 1,520.00 108682
3 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,935.63 3,455.63 108682
4 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,960.00 8,415.63 108682
5 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,384.00 10,799.63 108682
6 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 12,799.63 108682
7 01-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 714.76 13,514.39 108682
8 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -714.76 12,799.63 0306
9 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -2,000.00 10,799.63 0306
10 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -2,384.00 8,415.63 0306
11 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -1,935.63 6,480.00 0306
12 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -4,960.00 1,520.00 0306
13 02-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -1,520.00 0.00 0306
14 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,562.63 3,562.63 108682
15 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 490.00 4,052.63 108682
16 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 55,200.00 59,252.63 108682
17 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,150.00 73,402.63 108682
18 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 77,402.63 108682
19 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 77,702.63 108682
20 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,235.00 112,937.63 108682
21 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,750.00 134,687.63 108682
22 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,975.00 137,662.63 108682
23 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 138,662.63 108682
24 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 139,862.63 108682
25 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 146,662.63 108682
26 10-03-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 280.00 146,942.63 108682
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GFMIS! 108682 3,000.00
GFMIS/ 108682 9,150.00
33339000000?6436 opcltt
2000000000079952 2Bk
Nakhonratchasi -3,562.63
Nakhonratchasi -14,150.00
Nakhonratchasi -280.00
Nakhonratchasi -490.00
Nakhonratchas! -4,000.00
Nakhonratchasi -55,200.00
Nakhonratchasi -6,800.00
Nakhonratchasi -300.00
GFMIS/108682 4,300.00
GFMIS/108682 320.00
GFMIS/108682 3,420.00
GFMIS/108682 20,196.00
GFMIS/108682 10,098.00
GFMIS/108682 10,098.00
GFMIS/108682 217,566.00
GFMIS/108682 10,098.00
Nakhonratchasi -3,420.00
Nakhonratchasi -4,300.00
Nakhonratchasi -320.00
GFMI5/ 108682 27,750.00
GFMIS/ 108682 949,060.00
GFMIS/ 108682 48,300.00
Nakhonratchasi -760,710.00
GFMIS/108682 3,360.00
GFMIS/108682 1,525.00
GFMIS/108682 19,200.00
GFMIS/108682 18,080.00
GFMIS/108682 8,520.00
GFMIS/ 108682 520,00
. BN
IS'\IIBCKI:-3§18BR:13 ICAS 10319176  -160,600.00
Nakhonratchasi -1,525.00
Nakhoenratchasi -18,080.00
Nakhenratchasi -8,520.00
Nakhonratchasi -520.00
Nakhonratchasi -19,200.00
Nakhonratchasi -3,360.00
GFMIS/108682 2,605.00
GFMIS/108682 25,160.00
GFMIS/108682 360.00
GFMIS/ 108682 53,520.00
GFMIS/ 108682 1,520.00
GFMIS/ 108682 7,500.00
GFMIS/108682 200.00
GFMIS/ 108682 5,530.00
GFMIS/108682 2,420,00
GFMIS/108682 726.53
GFMIS/ 108682 4,720.00

GIFMIS/ 108682 700.00

149,942, 63
159,092.63

93,932.63

84,782.63

81,220.00
67,070.00
66,790.00
66,300.00
62,300.00
7,100.00
300.00
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4,620.00
8,040.00
28,236.00
38,334.00
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265,998.00
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272,676.00
268,376.00
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Transaction

Teller Id Code Description Chegue No. Balance Init Br

80  30-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 42431753 © 108682

81 30-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 425917.53 108682

82 30-03-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,860.20 45777773 108682
83 30-03-2023 TTBANK PEDWP 333_3}603000076435 -57,530.20 40024753 0306
84  30-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -360.00 300,88753 0306

85  30-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -25,160.00 374,727.53 108682
86  30-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -726.53 374,001.00 0306
87  30-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -1,520.00 372,481.00 0306
88 30-03-2023 93999 BPOWT Nakhonratchasi -53,520.00 31896100 0306
89 30-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -2,605.00 316,356.00 0306
90 31-03-2023 93999 BPDWT Nakhonratchasi -48,300.00 268,056.00 0306
Total ;. o TetalCro o o L Toalbr.

1,666,439.75 -1,678,751.75

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.  306-6-02642-6 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  asaadaudldunsnivassrudun Alias Name  asasdrydaunsaluass
Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 16-03-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

“Transaction Date:From 01-03-2023 Time: - To 31-03-2023 Time: -

Speclfic Period: Today

o Date | Tellerld | TransactionCode Description  ChequeNo. Amount T3 _ Balance Initr
1 16-03-2023 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,160.00 9,160.00 108682
2 16-03-2023 510584 CWTRC 060026823 10390373 -9,160.00 0.00 , 0306
A R S e e |
Total =| Y I DRal LT M | .{_ [ J;!_'
9,160.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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